
Dual Language Program Expansion 
Meeting Schedule 

 
Thursday, Jan. 23 

• Billy Reagan K-8 8 a.m. & 5 p.m. 
• Coop ES  8:15 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, Jan. 29 

• Anderson ES  1 p.m. 
 
Thursday, Jan. 30 

• Osborne ES  3 p.m. 
• Garden Villas ES 6 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, Feb. 4 

• McNamara ES 6:30  p.m 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 11 

• Anderson ES  6 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 12 

• Burnet ES  8:30 a.m. 
• Gregg ES  5 p.m. 

 
Thursday, Feb. 13 

• Shearn ES  8 a.m. & 6 p.m. 
 
Friday, Feb. 14 

• White ES  8:15 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 18 

• Ashford ES  9 a.m. & 6 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 19 

• Anderson ES  8:30 a.m. 
• Burnet ES  1 p.m. 

 
Thursday, Feb. 20 

• Whidby ES  5 p.m. 
 
Friday, Feb. 21 

• Dogan ES  8:30 a.m. & 4 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 25 

• McNamara ES 6:00  p.m 



 
Tuesday, March 4 

• Memorial ES  8:30 a.m. & 5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 6 

• R. P. Harris ES 5 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 13 

• R. P. Harris ES 5 p.m. 


